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CABINET AND COMPONENTS (587)
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CABINET AND COMPONENTS (587) - Item detail:
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01469112-02
01472411
01687011
01685811
01468421-02
19056811
37000416
21057212
12016511
05114211
01685911

01811311-02

upper hinge assy.

lock hook

fan protection

V700LUX3B back grate
spacer for Vega cabinet
lower hinge bush vega group
snap ring ODE

foot.assy (m10x40) - -bvm971
jack pin

jack cylinder

grate V700Lux3B

Air deflector VEGA 700LUX 3B
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GUIDE FOR SHELVES (130)
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GUIDE FOR SHELVES (130) - Item detail:
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01471311-02
01471711-02
05116416
12016116
01615711

Vega LT non-tilting guide assy
right non-tilting guide

vega drawer wheel

drawer wheel pin

Guide plate V-700 Lux
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FRONT DOOR (589)
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FRONT DOOR (589) - Item detail:
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01753911-01
01480011-02P48
01793911P54
01793811-01P54
01754311L30
1295

BV676 door frame + r/l aluminium glass
V850 GRAPH. DOOR UPPER COVER

right round profile V700

left round profile V700

Graphite V700LX door lower carter

CABINET AND COMPONENTS (587)
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INNER DOOR (590)
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INNER DOOR (590) - Item detail:
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05120326
05169616
05169515
01754111-01
01480211-03
01481111-02
01635411-02L30

01481211-01

door gasket V700

glass gasket V700lux3B gasket
V700lux3B longer window glass
V700LUX3B glass blocking verti
horiz. glass-fixing bracket

Vega safety switch support plate
Shelve stop plate V700Lux Graphite

lamp support and glass-fix
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NEON (591) - Item detail:

1 23020016 lamp-holder

2 01481211-01 lamp support and glass-fix
3 23019916 luxline lamp

4 05115016 lamp cover V850
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DOOR LOCK (554)
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Kit
montaggio
molla x
astafino a
rev.- 02
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DOOR LOCK (554) - Item detail:
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01501611-03
19055511
21015516
41029836
43001726
32155316
35160616
01479711-03
43130310
32090636

41092010

Vega 700 lock rod

lock rod screw group

Rielda lock for VEGA handle
Rielda's lock key EMK handle
Emka unblock-key

6MA x 10 hex screw

@ 8.3 self-locking washer ODE
lock shoe for vega

vega handle with lock nut

TE 5MAx18 screw

KIT.MONT.MOLLA ASTA SERRATURA
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COMPONENTS PRODUCTS SHELF (748)
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COMPONENTS PRODUCTS SHELF (748) - Item detail:
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30071621
30093311
96043610
01578820
01639917
05124225-02
12015611
07015516
01635317
05124325-02
05127815
21012811124
21014211
05127715
01498722
01583211
00109356

05244215M09

Vega A-B selection numb.labelsa A/B
price labels (Euro)

drawer regulator

V700LUX bottle guide assy
Galvanized V700LUX bottle drawer plastic stop
drawer separator black

hinge

spring-971

V700LUX tray plastic guide

black plastic drawer V850

bottles support bottom part

bottles support

aluminium label holder V850

bottles support frontal part

Pls 42mm bottle guide

plastic drawer section regulation
special screw M3TT

Plastic tiny bottle guide
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ASSEMBLY FALL PRODUCTS (164) - Item detail:
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01711642-01
12016421
01482211
19054411
05136315
01711811-01P77
05115635
43014810L09
05140415-01M09
05140315-01M09

08011511

Product recovery area V700Lux3
Antitheft panel threaded rod Aristos
antitheft metal sheet bracket

rivet bush group

bush for vega delivery panel

Push door back panel V700lux3B
Push door V850 black

Black V700L push assembly

left slide vega delivery black

right slide vega delivery blac

insulation for product deliv.area
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ASSEMBLY SHELF FE SANDWICHES (616) - Item detail:

1 05127715 bottles support frontal part

2 21012811L24 bottles support

3 05127815 bottles support bottom part

4 07034221 @ 80 spiral - pitch 95-5 right

5 43048610 Vega gearmot.shaft+gasket assy
6 20016016 gearmotor

7 22105612 drawer cable orion

8 32224356 3.9x22 self-tapping screw

9 32222726 2,9x6,5 self-tapping screw9,5

10 35157616 plain washer @.4,3 ac. ODE

11 07018611 vega motor shaft spring-971

13 01824711 Sandwich drawer gearmotor internal support
14 01824611 Sandwich drawer gearmotor external support
15 01832411 Sandwich separator support

17 34115416 M5 nut with washer ODE

18 32238156 M5X12 Zn pem prisoner

19 12016116 drawer wheel pin

20 05116416 vega drawer wheel

21 34110316 Self-locking nut 5MA

23 12047321 Sandwich block

25 34102716 M3 hexagonal nut

26 01824211 Sandwich/snack drawer plate

27 01824511 Drawer right steel guide

28 21014341P 676/85 punched label holder

29 01824411 Drawer left steel guide

30 34110116 3MA selft-locking nut

31 33050126 3.2x8 rivet ODE

32 34110216 4m self-locking nut

33 32070816 TSP 4MA X 16 Zn screw

34 32105616 TSP M 5X16 screw

35 01825212 sandwich drawer assy



C(% Bianchi Vending Group — Spare Parts Catalog
BiA0e

Thursday, April 03, 2014 - Pag. 23

SPIRALS EQUIPMENT-AVAILABLE GEARMOTORS (128)
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SPIRALS EQUIPMENT-AVAILABLE GEARMOTORS (128) - Item detail:
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20017910
05116516
20016016
07018611
20017616
20017510
43048610

261

double spiral motor for Vega
ejector for spiral

gearmotor

vega motor shaft spring-971
vega spiral motor

Vega gearmotor

Vega gearmot.shaft+gasket assy

SPIRAL LAYOUT (139)
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SPIRAL LAYOUT (139)

)

LEFTF

CUNTERCLOCKWISE )

DI

RIGHT
CLOCKWISE

1 — 1
2 — 1.
[ — O
4 1,
5l
6 —
7T—t
g8—
9 I
10—
1 -
12 -
13 -
14 -
15 -
16 -
17 -
18 -
19 3

ROT. Q‘j

RIGHT — 80
RIGHT — 68
RIGHT — 68
RIGHT — 68
RIGHT — 80
RIGHT — 80
RIGHT — 68
RIGHT — 68
RIGHT — 68
RIGHT — 80
RIGHT — 68
RIGHT — 80
RIGHT — 68
LEFT — 68
LEFT — 68
LEFT — 68
LEFT — 80
LEFT — 68

LEFT — 68

PITCH N. PROD.

45 — 10
35 —— 13
45 — 10
30 —— 16
81 —— 5
22 — 1
60 — 7
22 —— 21
94 — 5
37T — 12
77T —— 6 botican
60 —— 7
22 — 21 splitter
45 —— 10
60 —— 7
77T —— 6 botican
22 — 21
94 — 5
35 —— 13
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SPIRAL LAYOUT (139) - Item detail:
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07018211-01L16
07018111-01L16
07018311-01L16
07018511L16
07020011-01L16
07020311L16
07018911L16
07018811L16
07021111L16
07018711-01L16
07019311L16
07019411L16
07024211L16
07019811-01L16
07019611L16
07019511L16
07021011L16
07021211L16

07021611-01L16

@ 80 right spiral - 45 pitch-971

@ 68 right spiral - 35 pitch-971

right spiral(diam.68 pitch45)-971

@ 68 right spiral
@ 80 right spiral
@ 80 right spiral
@ 68 right spiral
@ 68 right spiral
@ 68 right spiral
@ 80 right spiral
@ 68 right spiral

@ 80 right spiral

30
81
22
60
22
94
37
77

60

pitch-971
pit-971

pitch-971
pitch-971
pitch-971
pitch-971
pitch-971
pitch-971

pitch-971

RT spiral D=68 Pitch 22 w/rod

@ 68 left spiral - 45 pitc-971

@ 68 left spiral - 60 pitch-971

@ 68 left spiral - 77 pitch-971

@ 80 left spiral - 22 pitch-971

@ 68 left spiral - 94 pitch-971

Left spiral D=68 Pitch 35 VEGA
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COMPONENTS AND CABLES (169) - Item detail:

1 05155811 vega main switch insulation grate(graph.)
2 26016726 safety switch
3 12016211 AMP connector screw V850
4 34115316 M4 nut with washer ODE
5 22184010 Vega 6col.drawer gen.cable as.
6 22105612 drawer cable orion
7 01478012 switch plate assy
8 05097215-02M09 Service key XT Clixon black am
9 01490111-01 vega connector plate
10 01484712 switch plate assy for vega
11 22127512-01 V700LUX 220V general cable
12 22101411 plaited sheath | 600 orion
200 1299 NEON (591)

300 129 POWER SUPPLY CONVERTER(124)



Bianchi Vending Group — Spare Parts Catalog

Thursday, April 03, 2014 - Pag. 30




@ Bianchi Vending Group — Spare Parts Catalog
Ranchi Thursday, April 03, 2014 - Pag. 30

C/0 CENTRALINA ELETTRICA (165) - Item detail:

1 94019610 V700LUX3B control panel assy
2 22127612 Trasformer cable V700 Lux
3 05166216 """SCAME"" 686.208 box"

200 439 COMPONENTS POWER SUPPLY (358)
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COMPONENTS POWER SUPPLY (358) - Item detail:
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23020816
23016326
23016416
23017316
23014916
26012116
23017116

00107113-01

20W 220V 50Hz reactor
starter holder (120V)

FS 11 20W starter

6.3x32 snap-type fuse holder
10 Amp. fuse

net filter

Net cable fixing unit

power cable 1=3,55
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KIT FALL PRODUCT DETECTOR (179)
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KIT FALL PRODUCT DETECTOR (179) - Item detail:
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43018620
01805811L16
26049526
26049626
22174712-01
22174612-01

326

Prd deliv.sensor w/long cable
V700Lux black push sensor prtection
tx sensor board

rx sensor board

master/tx sensor cable

rx-tx sensor cable

ELECTRONIC POWER BOARD (176)
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ELECTRONIC BLUE POWER BOARD (952)
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ELECTRONIC BLUE POWER BOARD (952) - Item detail:

Position Code Options Description
1 26027526 power board SMTcold MIC 256
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ELECTRONIC POWER BOARD (176)
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ELECTRONIC POWER BOARD (176) - Item detail:
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26027516-01
22125022
22125072
22125052

26028016-245

SF0245A power board vega
Master/Power connecting cable 322mm
AMP6/MOLEX V-700LUX CABLE322mm
Master slave cable322mm

microprocessor for Troll board245
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ASSEMBLY COOLING GROUP (682)
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ASSEMBLY COOLING GROUP (682) - Item detail:

Position Code Options Description
1 90005310 V700LUX3B cooling unit assy
100 131 C/0 CENTRALINA ELETTRICA (165)

200 1101 COOLING GROUP (166)
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COOLING GROUP (166)
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COOLING GROUP (166) - Item detail:
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22128912
26023316
01686311-01
23004046
32122916
20021016
01756711
90005210
23018416
05130315-01M37
05064125M37
09029753-01
07020511-01
01601211
08012711
05170211-01
01725512

1102

VEGA 850 probe cable

temp. probe

Fan support

cable feeder

M5x10 screw
ventilator fan for V700 lux
V700LUX3B lengthened fan deflector
cooling unit assemblyV700 lux3B
plastic strip with connection
condensation tray vega brown
Supply pipes brown reduction
8x12 silicone transp.pipe
magnet spring-971

Sponge support Vega

vega sponge

condensation drain tank Vega

V-700LUX3B fan assy

COMPONENTS COMPRESSOR AND FAN (498)
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COMPONENTS COMPRESSOR AND FAN (498) - Item detail:
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43135116
09016916
43133816
43001916
43026816
20019816
43012916
43000816
26028516
14010216
41052116

41051916

EVAPOR. X 90005210 V700 LUX-3B
armaflex insulating pipe 581

Vega startup relay/clixon

V7-850 black convoyer

V7LX-3B Aluminium gray capacitor
fan motor Vega 850/700
V700/850 Paddle

V850 compressor (for cool.un.90004710)
startup relay/clixon Vega

GP12TB COMPRESSOR

startup relay (9660b138)

CLIXON MRT26AMK



